Nice-n-Cozy Fleece Gift Set

Product #

Features

Specifications

CB98409-CB59

Bold color 100% polyester anti-pill fleece
material, Matching color beanie, scarf and
fingerless gloves with removable mitten top for
extra warmth, All packaged together in a
matching fleece drawstring pouch, Great for
travel or anytime.

1.Embroidery in one location, up to 9 thread
colors and unlimited stitch count.

2. Imprint Color Options Available -Beige, Black,
Blue, Royal Blue, Navy Blue, Light Blue, Brown,
Burgundy, Athletic Gold,Dark Gray, Light Gray,
Green, Hunter Green, Light Green, Maroon,
Pink, Purple, Red, Rhodamine Red, Warm Red,
Tan, Teal, White, Yellow

3. Item Colors Available - Black, Navy Blue,
Green,Red



Prices Include

Dimensions

Imprint Area

Product Price

Cost/Qu 50

antity

Cost on

P

$46.36

100

$44.85

Production Time Charges

Quantity
50-99

100-249
250-499
500-749
750-999

1000

Shipping Time Charges

Quantity
50-99

100-249
250-499

500-749

10 Days
$56.76
$98.44
$103.32
$119.96
$163.18

$275.00

4 Days
Free
Free
Free

Free

Free Set Up

One Imprint Color Free

Scarf: 64"H x 10-1/2"W Hat: 8"H x 10-3/4"W.

Pouch: 10"H x 8-

1/4"W.

Scarf/[Embroidered: 5"H x 5"W.
Hat/Embroidered: 2"H x 4"W.
Pouch/Embroidered: 5"H x 5"W.

250 500

$44.13  $43.44

7 Days
$83.18
$142.30
$154.72
$170.04
$234.78

$325.00

750

$42.43

3 Days

$141.60
$168.72
$214.18

$278.40

5 Days

$122.02
$168.72
$194.80
$214.18
$278.40

$375.00

1000

$41.17



750-999 Free 299.98
1000 Free $350.00

**All shipping and production charges are on NET
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